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200905130001
79780

05/13/2009
10:13:03

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MENTAL
HEALTH
BOARD OF
CHILTON AND
SHELBY
COUNTIES
INC

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:SW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200905270001
99350

05/27/2009
10:22:29

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOTRY
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200907280002
88230

07/28/2009
10:24:45

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GORDON LEE Other:SEE
INST


