Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200905130001 79780	05/13/2009 10:13:03	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MENTAL HEALTH BOARD OF CHILTON AND SHELBY COUNTIES INC						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200905270001 99350	05/27/2009 10:22:29	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOTRY ENTERPRISES LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE Other:SEE INST
200907280002 88230	07/28/2009 10:24:45	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GORDON LEE						Other:SEE INST